Team Name: Young 2

Team Score: 61
Opponent Name: Young 1
Coach's ID:

Combine

Date:

Opponent Score:

Season Type:
2017-04-22
65

SCORING STATS
010 Jonath...
23 Mason...
1 Jake C...
3 Ethan...
18 Nathan...
30 Bryan...
13 Ryan Vi...
2 Reid N...
1 Justin...
54 Albert...
10 Isaiah...
00 Aaron...
Total

61

w © O O O ©0 O O O O O O w

N ©O O O N O O O O O O O o

60%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

42%

-

—

O & O N O W O O

20

6
3
2
2
5
4
9

1

b

51

66%
0%

39%

© O O O

® © O O

2
2
2
3
0
0
2
0

©c O O

50%

100%

50%

33%
0%
0%
0%

0%

50%

5
2
2
2
5
0
3
0
3
0
4
0

26

& OO o »~ O

63

62%
40%
50%
40%

100%

0%
27%
0%
60%
0%
40%
0%

41%



010
23
11

18
30
13

54
10
00

PLAYER

Jonathan Li
Mason Kim
Jake Cald...
Ethan Cali...
Nathanial...
Bryan Bean

Ryan Vida...

Reid Narci...

Justin Aga...

Albert Ba...

Isaiah Tho...

Aaron Bro...

Total

13m:37s
19m:15s
18m:24s
13m:17s
18m:33s
13m:05s
11Tm:47s
11m:47s
07m:11s
10m:34s
15m:38s

02m:11s
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Team Name: Young 2

Team Score: 61

Opponent Name: Young 1
Coach's |ID: Combine
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Season Type:

Date: 2017-04-22
Opponent Score: 65

58

-26
-21
-37
-28
-24
-39
-37

-32



Team Name: Young 2 Season Type:
Team Score: 61 Date: 2017-04-22
Opponent Name: Young 1

Opponent Score: 65
Coach's ID: Combine PP

FG% = 26/63 (41%)



Team Name: Young 2 Season Type:
Team Score: 61 Date: 2017-04-22
Opponent Name: Young 1

O tS : 65
Coach's ID: Combine pponent Score

SCORING STATS
BRI N A R N K K ) e Y
010 Jonath...
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

010 JonathanlLi 13m:37s 2.13 -




Team Name: Young 2 Season Type:
Team Score: 61 Date: 2017-04-22
Opponent Name: Young 1

O tS : 65
Coach's ID: Combine pponent Score

SCORING STATS
BRI ) R A T ) T S T T Y
Mason... 100%
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

Mason Kim 19m:15s 1 0.26 -




Team Name: Young 2 Season Type:
Team Score: 61 Date: 2017-04-22
Opponent Name: Young 1

O tS : 65
Coach's ID: Combine pponent Score

SCORING STATS
_----
11 Jake C...
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

11 Jake Cald... 18m:24s 0.22 -




Team Name: Young 2 Season Type:
Team Score: 61 Date: 2017-04-22
Opponent Name: Young 1

O tS : 65
Coach's ID: Combine pponent Score

SCORING STATS
_----
Ethan...
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

Ethan Cali... 13m:17s 0.00 -




Team Name: Young 2 Season Type:
Team Score: 61 Date: 2017-04-22
Opponent Name: Young 1

O tS : 65
Coach's ID: Combine pponent Score

SCORING STATS
I A R N A N S Y T Y T T
Nathan... 100% 100%
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

Nathanial... 18m:33s 0.97 -




Team Name: Young 2 Season Type:
Team Score: 61 Date: 2017-04-22
Opponent Name: Young 1

O tS : 65
Coach's ID: Combine pponent Score

SCORING STATS
_----
Bryan...
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

Bryan Bean 13m:05s 1 -0.38 -3




Team Name: Young 2 Season Type:
Team Score: 61 Date: 2017-04-22
Opponent Name: Young 1

O t Score: 65
Coach's ID: Combine pponent score

SCORING STATS
_----
Ryan Vi...
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

Ryan Vida... 11m:47s 0.17




Team Name: Young 2 Season Type:
Team Score: 61 Date: 2017-04-22
Opponent Name: Young 1

O tS : 65
Coach's ID: Combine pponent Score

SCORING STATS
_----
Reid N...
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

Reid Narci... 11m:47s 0.00 -




Team Name: Young 2 Season Type:
Team Score: 61 Date: 2017-04-22
Opponent Name: Young 1

O tS : 65
Coach's ID: Combine pponent Score

SCORING STATS
BRI R R A T ) T S T T T
Justin... 100%
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

1 Justin Aga... 07m:11s 0.00 -3




Team Name: Young 2 Season Type:
Team Score: 61 Date: 2017-04-22
Opponent Name: Young 1

O tS : 65
Coach's ID: Combine pponent Score

SCORING STATS
_----
54 Albert...
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

54 Albert Ba... 10m:34s -0.09 -3




Team Name: Young 2 Season Type:
Team Score: 61 Date: 2017-04-22
Opponent Name: Young 1

O t Score: 65
Coach's ID: Combine pponent score

SCORING STATS
_----
Isaiah...
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

Isaiah Tho... 15m:38s 0.38 -3




Team Name: Young 2 Season Type:
Team Score: 61 Date: 2017-04-22
Opponent Name: Young 1

O tS : 65
Coach's ID: Combine pponent Score

SCORING STATS
_----
Aaron...
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

Aaron Bro... 02m:11s 0.00




